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https://www.taxathand.com/article/32277/Saudi-Arabia/2023/Amended-transfer-pricing-bylaws-introduce-APA-program
https://www.taxathand.com/article/32277/Saudi-Arabia/2023/Amended-transfer-pricing-bylaws-introduce-APA-program
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https://www.taxathand.com/article/14996/Saudi-Arabia/2020/GAZT-releases-second-edition-of-transfer-pricing-guidelines
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https://www.taxathand.com/article/34480/Saudi-Arabia/2024/ZATCA-announces-launch-of-unilateral-APA-program

Deloitte will continue to support you in your tax related queries. If you have any further questions,
please contact one of the team members below:

Middle East Transfer Pricing Leader

Mohamed Serokh

mserokh@deloitte.com

KSA Transfer Pricing contacts

Danial Khalid

dkhalid@deloitte.com

Joy Mukherjee

jmukherjee2 @deloitte.com

Yunus Afsar

yuafsar@deloitte.com

Gopal Agarwal
gopaagarwal@deloitte.com

Mohand Alghamdi

malghamdi@deloitte.com

Joud Alhashdi

jalhashdi@deloitte.com

Regional Transfer Pricing contacts UAE

Rabia Gandapur

rgandapur@deloitte.com

Ilham Hmimou

ihmimou@deloitte.com

Amit Dattani

Husain Miyasaheb

hmiyasaheb@deloitte.com

Nidhin Vijayan

nivilayan@deloitte.com

Mohammed Abu-Hijleh

mabuhijleh@deloitte.com

Andrian Hartanto

ahartanto@deloitte.com

Mohammed Tulayhi

maltulayhi@deloitte.com

George German

ggerman@deloitte.com

Husam Lutfi

hulutfi@deloitte.com
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amdattani@deloitte.com

Bahrain
Husain Miyasaheb

hmiyasaheb@deloitte.com

Qatar
Rabia Gandapur

rgandapur@deloitte.com

Egypt
Hesham Lotfy

hlotfy@deloitte.com

Nidhin Vijayan

nivilayan@deloitte.com

Parag Garg

pargarg@deloitte.com

Arjun Singh

arjsingh@deloitte.com
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